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ALLIGATOR CLIPS (Cont)
COMPUTERCOMPUTER

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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Fig. 8

Fig. 2 

CD-ROM Cables

Description
Fig.
No.

45-4702
45-4704
45-4706
45-4708
45-4710
45-4712
45-4714

Computer Speakers, Microphones, and Headphones

64-8861
64-8862
64-8863

Midi Keyboard Cables

Description
Figure
No.

45-1516
45-1515

Fig. 6

Fig. 12

Fig. 7

Retail
Part No.

Retail
Part No.

Retail
Part No.

Fig. 5

Fig. 9

Magnetically Shielded/2 Channel Amplifier, 140W (PMPO) Vol. Controls
Magnetically Shielded USB Powered Mutimedia Speaker Pair, Black-AX Audio X-treme Series
Magnetically Shielded USB Powered Mutimedia Speaker Pair, Red-AX Audio X-treme Series

12
13
13

Midi Cable, DB15 (M)/DB15 (F) + (2) D5 (M) 6’
Midi Cable, D5 (Male)/D5 (Male) 6’

8
9

CD-ROM Cable, Sound Blaster/Panasonic™ A-D
CD-ROM Cable, Sound Blaster/Toshiba™ A-B
CD-ROM Cable, Sound Blaster/NEC™
CD-ROM Cable, Sound Blaster/Sony™
CD-ROM Cable, Sound Blaster/Mitsumi™ A-A
CD-ROM Cable, Sound Blaster/Mitsubishi™ D-D
CD-ROM Cable, Sound Blaster/Universal

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bulk
Part No.

Bulk
Part No.

Bulk 
Part No.

Fig. 1 Fig. 3 Fig. 4 

Fig. 13

Fig.
No. Description
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